

Lp.	NR PRZYS.	PRZYSTANKI	KOD GUS	KM	SUMA	Vm	D	
1	02	PLESZEW ul. KOLEJOWA	0937280	0.00	0.00	0.00	12:00	
2	01	PLESZEW ul. BOGUSZA	0937280	0.50	0.50		12:01	
3		PLESZEW ul. ŚW. DUCHA	0937280	0.50	1.00		12:03	
4	65	PLESZEW ul. POZNAŃSKA I	0937280	0.90	1.90		12:05	
5	63	PLESZEW ul. POZNAŃSKA II	0937280	0.60	2.50		12:06	
6		PLESZEW SZPITAL	0937280	0.70	3.20		12:08	
7	01	PLESZEW ul. KOŹMIŃSKA	0937280	2.10	5.30		12:10	
8	01	KOWALEW ul. CHROBREGO	0207014	1.00	6.30		12:12	
9	01	KOWALEW ul. DWORCOWA	0207014	0.70	7.00		12:13	
10	03	KOWALEW ul. CHROBREGO SZKOŁA	0207014	0.80	7.80		12:14	
11	02	KOWALEW KOŚCIÓŁ	0207014	0.60	8.40		12:15	
12	02	SOŚNICA JARMUŻEW	0196552	2.90	11.3		12:18	
13	01	CZARNUSZKA	0196368	1.10	12.4		12:20	
14	01	KARMIN	0196463	2.60	15.0		12:23	
15	01	KARMIN CMENTARZ	0196463	0.60	15.6		12:24	
16	02	SOŚNICA-KACZYNIEC	0196552	1.50	17.1		12:26	
17	01	SOŚNICA	0196552	1.70	18.8		12:29	
18	02	SOŚNICZKA	0196606	1.40	20.2		12:31	
19	01	IZBICZNO	0196457	1.60	21.8		12:34	
20	03	IZBICZNO	0196457	0.90	22.7		12:36	
21	01	DOBOBRZYCA/IZBICZNO	0196457	1.10	23.8		12:38	
22	03	DOBRZYCA ul. KROTOSZ. NOWY ŚWIAT	0196380	1.40	25.2		12:41	
23		DOBRZYCA SKLEP	0196380	1.30	26.5		12:43	
24	02	DOBRZYCA ul. RYNEK KOŚCIÓŁ	0196380	0.70	27.2		12:44	
25	04	DOBRZYCA ul. PLESZEWSKA CPN	0196380	0.70	27.9		12:45	
26	03	FABIANÓW ul. DOBRZECKA	0196428	3.20	31.1	48.0	12:49	
27	02	FABIANÓW ul. PLESZEWSKA DPS	0196428	0.60	31.7		12:50	
28	02	KOWALEW KOŚCIÓŁ	0207014	3.50	35.2	52.2	12:54	
29	04	KOWALEW ul. CHROBREGO SZKOŁA	0207014	0.60	35.8		12:55	
30	01	KOWALEW ul. DWORCOWA	0207014	0.80	36.6		12:56	
31	01	KOWALEW ul. CHROBREGO	0207014	0.70	37.3		12:57	
32	02	PLESZEW ul. KOŹMINŃSKA	0937280	1.00	38.3		12:58	
33	68	PLESZEW ul. POZNAŃSKA II	0937280	2.30	40.6		13:01	
34	70	PLESZEW ul. POZNAŃSKA I	0937280	0.60	41.2		13:02	
35		PLESZEW ul. ŚW. DUCHA	0937280	0.90	42.1		13:04	
36	02	PLESZEW ul. BOGUSZA	0937280	0.50	42.6		13:06	
37	01	PLESZEW ul. KOLEJOWA	0937280	0.50	43.1		13:08	
		PRĘDKOŚĆ KOMUNIKACYJNA						33.2
		PRĘDKOŚĆ TECHNICZNA						38.0

D - KURSUJE OD PONIEDZIAŁKU DO PIATKU OPRÓCZ ŚWIAT